&

Pos
1
2
3

11
12
13
14
15
16

Pos

A WN B

Licencia

VB09725058
VB09450778
VB01435169
VB01448242
VB01722327
VB09690391
VB02723443
VB09645723
VB03459550
VB14721127
VB13725564
VB14723027
VB14724550
VB01722099
VB01721119
VB04432092

Licencia

VB01723249
VB01723438
VB02726485
VB14723976

PRUEBA VALEDERA 15 FVG - CTO. ESP. INF. 2017

RGC ZARAUZ

4 DE JUNIO 2017

Nombre
AIZPURUA, ANDREA

18 HOYOS

ALTUBE ROTAECHE, GABRIELA
ECHEVESTE APARICI, FEDERICO

ENCIO, INES

ARRUTI, JON
BENARAN ORBE, ANA
AYO, IGNACIO
ARRIETA, PABLO

PARDO SANZ, BLANCA

ALKAIN, PERU
JAUREGI, SANTIAGO
BASTARRICA, TELMO
HERRERO, XABIER
LIZARAZU, GONZALO
ZULAICA, CAROLINA
IREZABAL, MATEO

Nombre

IRAOLA, LUCIA
TAMES, IGNACIO
VASQUEZ, SANDES
OLASAGASTI, AMETS

9 HOYOS

Hex
6,9
8,2
10,2
8,1
9,4
8,6
10,5
9,2
10,4
9,9
17,6
14,4
19,7
17,3
17,8
10,1

Hex
26,1
28,6
30,1
27

NVH Edad Sex Cat Hpu Total

10

10,7
9,3
10,5
10
17,3
14,5

17,4
17,9
10,2

I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
A
A
A
A
A
I

ETn1 LS

2

N W WP W WNNNNNNNDNN

7
9
11
9
10
9
11
10
11
10
19
15
21
18
19
0

76
77
78
78
79
79
83
85
86
86
87
0
92
95
98
Dsc

NVH Edad Sex Cat Hpu Total

B

B
B
B

F

<=L

4

5
5
5

14
12
13
11

50
51
52
54



	Clasificación Scratch Indistin

